MONTEREY TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS
"Home of the MUSTANGS"

www.mthsmustangs.com

2025-2026 VARSITY W. GOLF SCHEDULE

*DELTA LEAGUE
GAME RELEASE/
DAY OPPONENT HOST SITE COURSE TIME BUS TIME
TBD Delta Lauren Roberts @ Delta Wildhawk All Day

Wed Sep 10 Dual *Elk Grove @  *Elk Grove Wildhawk 2:32 PM 12:45 PM

Mon Sept 15 Dual *Cosumnes Oaks @ Monterey Trail ~ Wildhawk 2:30 PM 12:45 PM

Wed Sept 17 Dual *Sheldon @ *Sheldon Wildhawk 2:30 PM 12:45 PM

Mon Sep 22 Dual TBD @

Mon Sep 29 Center Delta League @ Center Bartley Cavanaugh 12:00 PM TBD
Wed Oct 1 Dual *Franklin @ Monterey Trail ~ Wildhawk 2:30 PM 12:45 PM
Mon Oct 6 Center Delta League @ Center Bartley Cavanaugh 12:00 PM TBD
Wed Oct 8 Dual *Laguna Creek @ *Laguna Creek Bartley Cavanaugh 2:30 PM 12:45 PM

Wed Oct 15 Dual *Pleasant Grove @ Monterey Trail ~ Wildhawk 2:30 PM 12:45 PM
Mon Oct 20 Center Delta League @ Sheldon Wildhawk All Day All Day

Sections: Mon Oct 27 @ TBD

Masters: Mon Nov. 3 @ TBD

NorCal: Mon. Nov 10 @ TBD

Head Coach: Jennifer Fritz
WILDHAWK is home course

From MT/Hwy 99: Athletic Director: David Coronado
Head East on Calvine Rd. Colors: Green, Gold & Black

Go left on Vineyard Rd. (1 mile east of Bradshaw Rd.) Mascot: Mustangs

Course is on the right hand side.

7713 Vineyard Rd., Sac. 95829 Principal: Lara Ricks
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